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South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 05:52:19 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3876 General Bill, By J.J. Snow
A Bill to amend Section 50-17-725, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the protection of Stone Crabs, so as
to provide for the removal of the claw attached to the right side of the body instead of the larger of the two claws.

04/11/91
04/11/91
03/18/92
03/25/92
03/26/92
03/30/92
03/30/92
04/02/92
04/08/92

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-26

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HIJ-26
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-7
Read second time HJ-33

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Recommitted to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-55

Page 1 of 1



