South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:52:19 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 3876 General Bill, By J.J. Snow

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-725, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the protection of Stone Crabs, so as to provide for the removal of the claw attached to the right side of the body instead of the larger of the two claws.

04/11/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-26
04/11/91	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-26
03/18/92	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-7
03/25/92	House	Read second time HJ-33
03/26/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
03/30/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
03/30/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-8
04/02/92	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
04/08/92	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-55